
STUDY IN AUSTRALIA 

Admissions Open Now 

Course Title Duration 

Diploma of Business 8000 5000 8000 300

300

300

600

850

600

600

800

500

150

150

2000

8500 58000 8500

8500 5000 8500

12000 8000 12000

16000 14000 16000

6500 5500 6500

6000 5000 6000

17000 - -

23000 - -

2700 - -

4500 - -

24000 - 22000

52 Weeks 

52 Weeks 

52 Weeks 

52 Weeks 

68 Weeks 

26 Weeks 

26 Weeks 

69 Weeks 

82 Weeks 

4-14 Weeks 

4-26 Weeks 

95 Weeks 

Advanced Diploma of Business 

Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management

Graduate Diploma of Business Management (Learning)

Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mehanical Technology 

Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis  

Diploma of Automotive Technology 

Certificate III in Electronics & Communications 

Certificate IV in Electronics & Communications

PTE Preparation for Sucess 

IELTS Preparation for Sucess 

Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction

Diploma in Beauty Technology 

Diploma in Hospitality/Cookery

Melbourne Perth Sydney 

Tution Fee Australian $) Material Fee Intake 

2024
Suit 7, 326 Hay Street Perth WA 6000 

+61 435 934 212 

+61 468 798 533

www.helloaustraliamigration.com

jim@helloaustraliamigration.com


